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LAWYER 
CONTACT LIST

Firm Name Phone Number Email Address Locaction Website

Patrick Richards Law
Baker Hostetler

Garhart Law Trademarks
Roberts, McGivney, Zagotta

Zeller Law
Ryan Morrison Law

Burgoyne Law Group
Dergosits and Noah
Saper Law Offices

Fashion Law Studios
Cohen IP Law Group, P.C.

Law Office of Xavier Morales
Patel & Almeida

Omni Legal Group

Patrick Richards
Farah Bhatti

Molly Garhart
Natalie A Remien

Kelly Frame
Ryan Morrison
Hank Burgoyne

Michael E Dergosits
David Saper

Katharyn Bond
Stephen DeJony
Xavier Morales

Alex D Patel

312.283.8555
714.966.8868
415.717.6444
312.251.2292
312.789.5676
631.827.0646
415.795.4070
415.705.6381
312.527.4100

213.254.2003
917.463.4583
818.380.1900
310.276.6664

patrick@richardspatentlaw.com
fbhatti@bakerlaw.com
molly@garhartlaw.com

nremien@RMcZlaw.com
kframe@zeller-law.com

ryan@ryanmorrisonlaw.com
info@burgoynelawgroup.com

mdergosits@dernorah.com
dsaper@saperlaw.com

kbond@fashionlawstudio.com

xm@secureyourtrademark.com
info@paiplaw.com

info@omnilegalgroup.com

Chicago, IL
Costa Mesa, CA

SF, CA
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL

NYC
SF, CA
SF, CA

Chicago, IL
NYC

LA, CA
San Antonia, TX

Encino, CA
Beverly Hills, CA

richardspatentlaw.com
bakerlaw.com

garhartlaw.com
lawyer-chicago.com

ryanmorrisonlaw.com

dergnoah.com
saperlaw.com

patentlawip.com
secureyourtrademark.com

paiplaw.com
omnilegalgroup.com


